1 3.0

P12000031223

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



. 03/13/12--01009--020 ***78.75





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CondimentCook, Incorporated (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 ^JFiling Fee

& Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: Sherry L. Burnett

Name (Printed or typed)

1031 W. Tropical Way

Address

Plantation, Florida 33317 City, State & Zip

<u>954-769-1516</u>

Daytime Telephone number

sburnett1410@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 14, 2012

1. . .

SHERRY L. BURNETT 1031 W TROPICAL WAY PLANTATION, FL 33317

SUBJECT: CONDIMENTCOOK, INCORPORATED Ref. Number: W12000014781

We have received your document for CONDIMENTCOOK, INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 212A00009335

,	2 <u></u>

Ľ

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME CondimentCook, Incorporated The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal street address

Mailing address, if different is:

< .

1 P	031 W. Tropical Way	P.O. Box 15942 Plantation, Florida 33318		
RTICLE III	DIIDDASE			
	hich the corporation is organized is:			
Proato and n	roduce condiments.			
Jeale and p	louuce containents.			
			~ ~ .	
			MAR 30	
RTICLE IV	SHARES			
ne number of sha	res of stock is:1			
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC			
	tle:Sherry L. Burnett , President/CE		<u></u>	
Address:	1031 W. Tropical Way	Address:	a.,	
	Plantation, Elorida 33317	······	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Ti	tle:Bruce P.Burnett, COO	Name and Title		
Address:	1031 W. Tropical Way	Address:		
/ (001035.	Plantation, Florida 33317			
N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
Address:	tle:		·····	
Audress:				
			·····	
		·····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
e name and Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl	le) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Sherry L. Burnett			
Address:	1031 W. Tropical Way			
	Plantation, Florida 33317			
	,			
	INCORPORATOR			
	Iress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Sherry L. Burnett			
Address:	1031 W. Tropical Way			
	Plantation, Florida 33317			
wina heen nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of pr	acess for the above stated cornorati	on at the place designated	
	n familiar with and accept the appointment a			
s cerugicure, 1 ur		s registeren ugen und ugreen mein	and cupacity	
	mi I Kunnth		3-26-12	
_Mer	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	

document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Required Signature/Incorporator

3-26-12		
	Date	